Would you use the proposed network:

471 100%=More, Same, Less, Not Sure
More 73 15.5%
Same 143 30.4%
Less 199 42.3%
Not Sure 56 11.9%
Not applicable 42 Not applicatble was excluded
BREAKDOWN per category out of total
Daily user 264.00
More 33 12.5% 7.0%
Same 84 31.8% 17.8%
Less 115 43.6% 24.4%
Not Sure 32 12.1% 6.8%
Weekly user 120.00
More 18 15.0% 3.8%
Same 37 30.8% 7.9%
Less 50 41.7% 10.6%
Not Sure 15 12.5% 3.2%
Monthly User 23.00
More 3 13.0% 0.6%
Same 7 30.4% 1.5%
Less 12 52.2% 2.5%
Not Sure 1 4.3% 0.2%
Occassional user 55.00
More 15 27.3% 3.2%
Same 14 25.5% 3.0%
Less 20 36.4% 4.2%
Not Sure 6 10.9% 1.3%
Never 4.00
More 2 50.0% 0.4%
Less 1 25.0% 0.2%
Note Sure 1 25.0% 0.2%
Blank 5.00
More 2 40.0% 0.4%
Same 1 20.0% 0.2%
Less 1 20.0% 0.2%
Not Sure 1 20.0% 0.2%




